DROSCAND

SLANGENIPPEL, G M

5074-XXB

Artikkelnr.

507402028
50740404B
50740606B
50740808B
50741212B
50741616B
507420208
50742424B
507432328
507440408
50744848B

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale

Gjengetype

Slange ID
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
172"
3/4"
qn
11/4"
11/2"
o
21/2"
3

05.05.2024

Svarte rgrdeler. PN 16

Finnes i materialer: Messing og AISI 316 (Se

relaterte produkter)
580
Lavtrykksarmatur
Svarte rgrdeler

BSP

Gjenge
G1/8"M
G 1/4"M
G3/8"M
G 1/2"M
G3/4"M
G1"M
G11/4"M
G11/2"M
G2"M
G21/2"M
G3"M
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